Produit ID Description du produit
Couleur: Blanc

Pays: France
15612.2020  Auxey-Duresses
15028.2020  Béatard-Montrachet Grand Cru
16073.2022  Chevalier-Montrachet Grand Cru
14681.2020  Corton Grand Cru
15306.2021  Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru
16195.2022  Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru
15569.2021  Montrachet Grand Cru

13778.2018  Blanc de Lynch-Bages
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Couleur Volume Pays

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

15442.2021 Meursault 1er Cru "Poruzot-Dessus" Blanc

16227.2022  Meursault 1er Cru "Charmes-Dessus" Blanc

Pays: Italie
15308.2021  Vino Bianco

Couleur: Pétillant

Pays: France
15574.2015  "Ay" Grand Cru Extra Brut

Champagne

Couleur: Rouge

Pays: France
14457.2020  Bonnes-Mares Grand Cru
14226.2006  4e GCC St-Julien
15067.2018  1er GCC B St-Emilion
14313.2017  Cru Bourgeois St-Estéphe
15372.2014  1er GCC Margaux
15371.2017  1er GCC Margaux
14437.2020  Echezeaux Grand Cru

14578.2020 Echezeaux Grand Cru

16098.2022  Ladoix 1er Cru "La Corvée"

Blanc

Pétillant

Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge

Rouge

B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)

M (150 cl)

B (75 cl)

B (75 cl)

B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
M (150 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)

B (75 cl)

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

Italie

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

Région

Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bordeaux

Bourgogne

Bourgogne

Piémont

Champagne

Bourgogne
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bourgogne
Bourgogne

Bourgogne

Domaine

Domaine P&L Trapet

Domaine
Bachelet-Monnot

Domaine de la
Vougeraie

Domaine Jean-Marc &
Hugues Pavelot

Domaine Thierry et
Pascale Matrot

Domaine Thierry et
Pascale Matrot
Domaine E. Sauzet
Chéateau Lynch-Bages

Domaine Tessier

Domaine Tessier

Bricco Ernesto

Béréche et Fils

Domaine de la
Vougeraie

Chéateau Beychevelle
Chéateau Figeac
Chateau Le Crock
Chéateau Margaux
Chateau Margaux
Domaine Jean Grivot
Marianne et Pierre

Duroché

Domaine Henri
Naudin-Ferrand

Prix

48.00 CHF
383.20 CHF
460.00 CHF
119.20 CHF
272.00 CHF
272.00 CHF
1150.00 CHF
63.20 CHF
116.00 CHF

220.00 CHF

40.00 CHF

172.00 CHF

372.00 CHF
108.00 CHF
319.20 CHF
63.20 CHF

536.00 CHF
520.00 CHF
424.00 CHF
444.00 CHF

60.00 CHF



13560.2014
15280.2021
10224.2009
Pays: Italie
15771.2020

15773.2020

Les Carruades de Lafite Pauillac Rouge
Mazoyeres-Chambertin Grand Cru  Rouge

Pomerol Rouge

Barbaresco "Albesani Vigna Borgese"Rouge
DOCG

Barbaresco "San Stunet" DOCG Rouge

B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)

B (75 cl)

M (150 cl)

M (150 cl)

France

France

France

Italie

Italie

Bordeaux
Bourgogne

Bordeaux

Piémont

Piémont

Chateau
Lafite-Rothschild
Arnaud Mortet

Chateau Providence

Piero Busso

Piero Busso

172.00 CHF

460.00 CHF

136.00 CHF

136.00 CHF

136.00 CHF




